DONATIONS/INVESTMENTS IN SCHOOL CHILDREN

SCHOOL FIRST NAME LAST NAME/ORG.

East High Mr. & Mrs. Robb

East High Maurices

East High Jim Quist

East High Edgewood Hermantown Sr. Living
East High Fitger's

East High Keystone Bluffs

Homecroft Homecroft PTA

Child Nutrition Anonymous

Homecroft Family of God Church

RESTRICTION
Activities
None
Cheerleading Program
Sterling Strings
Sterling Strings
Sterling Strings
Differentiated Instruction Materials
Unpaid Student Lunches
None
TOTAL

AMOUNT

2,480.00
190.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

2,110.00
100.00

25.00

5,305.00



