DONATIONS/INVESTMENTS IN SCHOOL CHILDREN

SCHOOL	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME/ORG.	RESTRICTION	AMOUNT
East High	Mr. & Mrs.	Robb	Activities	2,480.00
East High		Maurices	None	190.00
East High	Jim	Quist	Cheerleading Program	100.00
East High		Edgewood Hermantown Sr. Living	Sterling Strings	100.00
East High		Fitger's	Sterling Strings	100.00
East High		Keystone Bluffs	Sterling Strings	100.00
Homecroft		Homecroft PTA	Differentiated Instruction Materials	2,110.00
Child Nutrition	n	Anonymous	Unpaid Student Lunches	100.00
Homecroft		Family of God Church	None	25.00
			TOTAL	5,305.00